Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:
Shipping Address:

SHUTTERS ON THE BEACH

1 PICO BLVD.
SANTA MONICA, CA

*EVENT DATE IS SATURDAY, JUNE 8TH,

2024*

*DELIVER & INSTALL - TBD*

*EVENT STARTS AT - TBD*

*PICK UP - TBD*

Description
UPSTAIRS (PACIFIC TERRACE)

LIGHTING WASH

Montauk Sofa, Light Wash 8'
Montauk Coffee Table, Light Wash

Montauk Arm Chair, Light Wash

8FT BARS (STYLE TBD)

DOWNSTAIRS (GRAND SALON)

Pinspots
FOR GUEST TABLE AND HEAD TABLE

Uplights

CUSTOME DANCEFLOOR WRAP 20FT X 21FT
(ARTWORK TBD)

Providence Dining Table

W FOR HEAD TABLE

Montauk Dining Chair
FOR HEAD TABLE
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Qtty

2

Total UPSTAIRS (PACIFIC TERRACE)

27

20

20

ORDER #004606

Bellisimo Events

Order Date: January 3, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$275.00

$375.00

$150.00

$175.00

$450.00

$40.00

$40.00

$2,940.00

$§275.00

$25.00

T

T

Total

$275.00

$375.00

$150.00

$175.00

$900.00

$1,875.00

$1,080.00

$800.00

$2,940.00

$550.00

$500.00
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Description Qtty Price

n Louis Dining Chair, Vintage Grey 170 $18.00
FOR GUEST SEATING
Montauk Sofa, Light Wash 8' 1 $375.00
_ _ Montauk Coffee Table, Light Wash 1 $150.00
Ell.._‘.:g
Montauk Arm Chair, Light Wash 2 $175.00

Total DOWNSTAIRS (GRAND SALON)

PATIO/PROMENADE (AFTER PARTY)

TRUSS OVER DANCEFLOOR, 14ft x 14ft x 10ft Height 1 $2,040.00
INCLUDES THE COVERS FOR THE TRUSS

DISCO BALLS ON TRUSS OVER DANCEFLOOR 10 $75.00
PALMS FOR DECOR - PRICE TBD 1 $0.00
QTY TBD

Total PATIO/PROMENADE (AFTER PARTY)

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

Services

TRUCKING FEE 1 $350.00

EVENT INSTALLATION FEE 1 $1,500.00

EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE 1 $1,350.00

1% WC Fee 1 $182.01

Credit Card Fee 1 $210.00
Notes Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:
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Total

$3,060.00

$375.00

$150.00

$350.00

$9,805.00

$2,040.00

$750.00

$0.00

$2,790.00

$350.00
$1,500.00
$1,350.00
$182.01

$210.00

$14,470.00
$3,592.01
$1,407.90
($0.00)
$19,469.91
($6,210.00)
$13,259.91
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