ORDER #004606



Bellisimo Events

PO: Shipping Address: SHUTTERS ON THE BEACH 1 PICO BLVD. SANTA MONICA, CA Order Date: January 3, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE IS SATURDAY, JUNE 8TH, 2024

DELIVER & INSTALL - TBD

EVENT STARTS AT - TBD

PICK UP - TBD

	Qtty	Price		Total
IFIC TERRACE)				
LIGHTING WASH	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
Montauk Sofa, Light Wash 8'	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
Montauk Coffee Table, Light Wash	1	\$150.00	T	\$150.00
Montauk Arm Chair, Light Wash	1	\$175.00	T	\$175.00
8FT BARS (STYLE TBD)	2	\$450.00	Т	\$900.00
	Total UPSTAIRS (PACIFIC TERRACE)			\$1,875.00
GRAND SALON)				
Pinspots FOR GUEST TABLE AND HEAD TABLE	27	\$40.00	Т	\$1,080.00
Uplights	20	\$40.00	Т	\$800.00
CUSTOME DANCEFLOOR WRAP 20FT X 21FT (ARTWORK TBD)	1	\$2,940.00	Т	\$2,940.00
Providence Dining Table FOR HEAD TABLE	2	\$275.00	Т	\$550.00
Montauk Dining Chair FOR HEAD TABLE	20	\$25.00	T	\$500.00
	LIGHTING WASH Montauk Sofa, Light Wash 8' Montauk Coffee Table, Light Wash Montauk Arm Chair, Light Wash 8FT BARS (STYLE TBD) GRAND SALON) Pinspots FOR GUEST TABLE AND HEAD TABLE Uplights CUSTOME DANCEFLOOR WRAP 20FT X 21FT (ARTWORK TBD) Providence Dining Table FOR HEAD TABLE Montauk Dining Chair	LIGHTING WASH 1 Montauk Sofa, Light Wash 8' 1 Montauk Coffee Table, Light Wash 1 Montauk Arm Chair, Light Wash 1 8FT BARS (STYLE TBD) 2 Total UPSTAIRS (GRAND SALON) Pinspots FOR GUEST TABLE AND HEAD TABLE Uplights 20 CUSTOME DANCEFLOOR WRAP 20FT X 21FT (ARTWORK TBD) Providence Dining Table FOR HEAD TABLE Montauk Dining Chair 20	LIGHTING WASH 1 \$275.00 Montauk Sofa, Light Wash 8' 1 \$375.00 Montauk Coffee Table, Light Wash 1 \$150.00 Montauk Arm Chair, Light Wash 1 \$175.00 8FT BARS (STYLE TBD) 2 \$450.00 Total UPSTAIRS (PACIFIC TERRA GRAND SALON) Pinspots 27 \$40.00 FOR GUEST TABLE AND HEAD TABLE Uplights 20 \$40.00 CUSTOME DANCEFLOOR WRAP 20FT X 21FT 1 \$2,940.00 (ARTWORK TBD) Providence Dining Table FOR HEAD TABLE Montauk Dining Chair 20 \$25.00	LIGHTING WASH

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Louis Dining Chair, Vintage Grey FOR GUEST SEATING	170	\$18.00	Т	\$3,060.00
	Montauk Sofa, Light Wash 8'	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	Montauk Coffee Table, Light Wash	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
	Montauk Arm Chair, Light Wash	2	\$175.00	T	\$350.00
	Total	tal DOWNSTAIRS (GRAND SALON)			\$9,805.00
PATIO/PROMEN	IADE (AFTER PARTY)				
	TRUSS OVER DANCEFLOOR, 14ft x 14ft x 10ft Height INCLUDES THE COVERS FOR THE TRUSS	1	\$2,040.00	Т	\$2,040.00
	DISCO BALLS ON TRUSS OVER DANCEFLOOR	10	\$75.00	Т	\$750.00
	PALMS FOR DECOR - PRICE TBD QTY TBD	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Total PATIO	O/PROMENA	\$2,790.00		
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION FEE	1	\$1,500.00		\$1,500.00
	EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE	1	\$1,350.00		\$1,350.00
	1% WC Fee	1	\$182.01		\$182.01
	Credit Card Fee	1	\$210.00		\$210.00
Notes			Total Produ	cts:	\$14,470.00
		Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$3,592.01	
		Taxes:		\$1,407.90	
			Discou		(\$0.00)
			Te	TOI:	C10 /160 01
			Payme	otal:	\$19,469.91 (\$6,210.00)